Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Hamilton - (806044) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.67
2:41.72
2:46.37
2:48.59
2:51.49
2:53.11
3:01.22

3:05.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.67
2:41.72
2:51.49
2:46.37
2:48.59
2:53.11
3:05.69
3:01.22

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

467
441
405
389
370
359
313
291

WA Pts
467
441
370
405
389
359
291
313

Round

Round

H
F

Date

17/05/15
11/01/15
01/12/13
25/05/13
12/01/14
30/03/13
20/05/12
26/05/12

Date

17/05/15
11/01/15
12/01/14
01/12/13
25/05/13
30/03/13
26/05/12
20/05/12

Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet

British Gas South East Region AG Champs

Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet
British Gas South East Region AG Champs

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet

Venue

Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



