Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Hamilton - (806044) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.67	467	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:41.72	441	F	11/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
2:46.37	405	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
2:48.59	389		25/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
2:51.49	370	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
2:53.11	359	Н	30/03/13	Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
3:01.22	313	Н	20/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
3:05.69	291		26/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.67	467	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:41.72	441	F	11/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
2:51.49	370	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
2:46.37	405	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
2:48.59	389		25/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
2:53.11	359	Н	30/03/13	Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
3:05.69	291		26/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
3:01.22	313	Н	20/05/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS